
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 1006886 8688 68Faulds R EE 187 AA HAM

2 Targets: 8 6 6 8 986886 8688 57Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA KEN

3 Targets: 8 6 5 8 965885 8688 67Palmer RA EE 27697 AA WAR

3 Targets: 8 6 5 8 965886 7688 58Smith PA EE 26380 AA H/W

3 Targets: 8 6 6 5 966886 7688 68Trout S EE 129234 AA DEV

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 964785 8688 68Usher S EE 129712 AA WIL

7 Targets: 8 6 6 6 956786 8587 68Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA OXO

7 Targets: 8 6 6 8 955784 8688 58Brown J EE 128224 AA WIL

9 Targets: 8 6 5 8 945885 8677 67Attwood J EE 107759 AA KEN

9 Targets: 8 5 6 8 945885 8568 68Hance M EE 91416 AA OXO

9 Targets: 7 6 6 8 945884 8687 67Moon AN EE 38554 AA DEV

Yes9 Targets: 8 6 6 8 945785 8668 67Wise RP EE 42914 AA GLO

13 Targets: 7 5 6 8 935786 8668 58Cheer G EE 132401 AA LIN

13 Targets: 8 6 5 8 936785 8668 57Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

13 Targets: 8 5 6 8 935885 7658 68Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

16 Targets: 8 3 6 8 926885 6668 68Field K EE 85635 AA OXO

16 Targets: 8 6 5 8 925575 8688 67Smith J EE 81510 AA OXO

18 Targets: 8 6 6 5 916885 7477 68Baker O EE 105053 AA WIL

18 Targets: 8 6 5 8 916485 7678 58Hunt GA EE 56372 AA YOR
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18 Targets: 8 6 5 7 916884 7688 46Marks P EE 50222 AA HAM

18 Targets: 8 6 6 7 916885 5658 58Morris J EE 113122 AA H/W

18 Targets: 8 6 6 8 915785 8458 67Pugh MS EE 94738 AA H/W

18 Targets: 7 6 5 8 915785 7678 48Read J EE 100921 AA DER

18 Targets: 7 6 6 7 914684 8688 67Rouse MJA EE 19729 AA OXO

18 Targets: 8 6 6 8 914774 8676 68Turk MJ EE 81260 AA GLO

26 Targets: 8 6 3 8 906883 8648 68Brown T EE 115433 AA YOR

26 Targets: 8 6 6 5 905685 7678 67Burnham S EE 33508 AA GLO

26 Targets: 8 6 6 8 905886 8608 58Easeman A EE 124370 AA BUC

26 Targets: 8 5 6 7 905876 7557 68Easeman P EE 91579 AA BUC

26 Targets: 7 6 5 7 905876 7658 58Portlock ND EE 100978 AA GLO

26 Targets: 8 6 5 7 904585 7678 68Taylor L EE 136113 AA OXO

26 Targets: 7 6 5 8 904774 8578 68Waite C EE 98292 AA OXO

33 Targets: 6 6 6 7 896784 6588 48Freeman J EE 86511 AA OXO

33 Targets: 8 6 5 8 895586 7667 48Gamblen S EE 115804 AA HAM

33 Targets: 7 6 6 7 896784 6567 68Lovatt H EE 125441 AA GLO

33 Targets: 8 6 6 8 894784 8557 67Whitehurst F EE 127107 AA CHE

37 Targets: 8 5 6 8 885586 8278 48Emms S EE 65280 AA WIL

37 Targets: 8 5 5 8 885884 7558 48Gray S EE 104509 AA WIL
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Yes37 Targets: 8 6 5 8 886774 4678 57Jarvis P EE 83557 AA SUF

37 Targets: 8 6 5 6 884884 8678 28Lockton N EE 98171 AA HAM

37 Targets: 7 6 6 7 884784 7668 48Rees N EE 111041 AA H/W

37 Targets: 8 6 5 7 884883 6668 67Stephens H EE 126031 AA WIL

37 Targets: 7 4 5 8 886864 8657 68Warren CR EE 26938 AA GLO

37 Targets: 8 6 5 8 884676 8578 46Webb RD EE 67156 AA GLO

45 Targets: 7 5 5 7 875884 6667 58Bridges K EE 114379 AA OXO

45 Targets: 8 5 6 6 875674 8558 68Johnson A EE 110744 AA GLO

45 Targets: 7 6 5 8 876861 8668 48Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA YOR

45 Targets: 8 6 4 8 875873 7657 58Sturgess D EE 2211 AA HAM

49 Targets: 8 5 5 8 863675 7678 56Baughan W EE 128828 AA BUC

49 Targets: 8 6 4 7 866782 8567 66Burton G EE 116400 AA KEN

49 Targets: 7 6 5 7 864776 7467 58Butcher MR EE 128040 AA STA

49 Targets: 8 4 5 8 866782 7668 38Greenwood S EE 124131 AA YOR

49 Targets: 7 6 5 8 866476 8538 58Stafford M EE 888 AA OXO

49 Targets: 8 5 6 5 863885 7678 46Thatcher WJ EE 19567 AA WIL

49 Targets: 8 6 5 8 862886 6688 16Thompson D EE 125619 AA BUC

56 Targets: 7 5 4 8 853783 8577 58Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

Yes56 Targets: 7 6 6 7 851786 6478 57Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

Report printed on: 05 October 2020 18:00:40 Page 3 of 33 Pages 

Nat inter county shoot ESP
04/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

56 Targets: 8 6 5 8 855483 7677 47Hemmings J EE 133169 AA AVN

56 Targets: 5 6 5 8 854786 6647 58Lilwall J EE 129427 AA H/W

56 Targets: 6 5 6 8 853786 7647 48Thomas G EE 138707 AA H/W

61 Targets: 8 6 6 8 845570 8566 68Draper R EE 126584 AA BUC

Yes61 Targets: 8 6 4 8 843785 7548 56Mclean J EE 119703 AA WIL

61 Targets: 7 6 6 8 843885 6648 45Orrin C EE 101801 AA ESX

61 Targets: 5 6 4 8 843685 8648 67Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

65 Targets: 8 6 5 6 835784 7566 46Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

Yes65 Targets: 8 3 5 8 833765 8477 48Fisher M EE 127612 AA DER

65 Targets: 5 6 6 8 833786 8458 36Small M EE 81470 AA DER

68 Targets: 8 5 5 5 815775 5447 68Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

68 Targets: 8 3 6 6 813775 8458 47Parker BG EE 13102 AA GLO

70 Targets: 8 6 2 7 804782 8576 37Cummins K EE 128615 AA HAM

70 Targets: 6 4 4 7 804885 6656 56Dean AJ EE 12923 AA CHE

70 Targets: 7 6 5 7 805774 7568 33Knight L EE 128948 AA HAM

70 Targets: 6 6 4 5 806884 5438 58Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

70 Targets: 6 6 6 8 804782 6577 26Rushworth L EE 82220 AA YOR

70 Targets: 5 5 3 8 806584 7578 36Tolley PC EE 58090 AA H/W

76 Targets: 6 5 4 8 794764 6568 46Bull J EE 106391 AA NTN
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76 Targets: 7 5 4 7 794775 7157 58Watts SRF EE 42631 AA HAM

78 Targets: 7 4 5 7 765475 5445 68Armitt G EE 104002 AA STA

78 Targets: 6 5 1 8 764785 7646 36Crane P EE 132786 AA WAR

78 Targets: 6 6 4 7 763582 5677 46Davies PR WW 1100 AA WDB

78 Targets: 5 3 6 8 762672 6468 58Gutteridge J EE 121559 AA BUC

82 Targets: 7 6 1 8 756866 5616 54Budd J EE 135110 AA KEN

Yes82 Targets: 5 5 5 7 753674 8547 45Walker M EE 40633 AA BUC

Yes84 Targets: 6 5 4 8 732884 7607 26Kinch B EE 114014 AA WIL

85 Targets: 7 6 6 8 702673 3348 43Orchard C EE 129658 AA WIL

86 Targets: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA CAM
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1 Targets: 7 6 5 8 926786 8558 58Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

Yes2 Targets: 8 6 6 8 913885 8588 55Smith B EE 127009 A H/W

3 Targets: 7 6 6 8 895885 8566 38Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

4 Targets: 7 6 6 8 884785 8568 37Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

5 Targets: 7 6 6 8 874784 7658 38Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

5 Targets: 7 6 6 7 876681 7678 57Gilder N EE 112108 A ESX

5 Targets: 7 6 5 5 873885 8687 65Pinker SP EE 26297 A AVN

5 Targets: 7 6 4 7 875584 7668 68Reid I EE 66078 A GLO

9 Targets: 6 6 6 6 865683 8668 48Johns LG EE 92845 A COR

9 Targets: 7 6 5 8 864784 7577 47Thornett TG EE 92796 A OXO

9 Targets: 8 6 6 7 863884 7566 48Wood J EE 117533 A DER

12 Targets: 8 6 5 8 853774 7388 65Bell TR EE 42374 A HAM

Yes12 Targets: 7 6 6 8 854682 8677 37Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

12 Targets: 7 6 5 7 853886 6667 46Pratt A EE 100603 A WIL

Yes15 Targets: 8 5 6 7 843784 8458 38Beard TJ EE 13194 A GLO

15 Targets: 7 5 5 7 842786 6568 57Dean J EE 130071 A LIN

15 Targets: 7 5 5 6 846684 8647 57Ellis P EE 67682 A CHE

15 Targets: 8 6 5 7 846584 5667 56Fletcher MR EE 110979 A WIL

15 Targets: 8 5 6 7 844784 7667 36Rowe A EE 105303 A COR
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20 Targets: 6 5 5 7 835584 6558 68Hatton TD EE 118469 A STA

21 Targets: 8 6 6 7 823573 4588 48Avery CH EE 28464 A DEV

21 Targets: 7 6 5 6 824674 5676 58Faulds TC EE 1436 A HAM

21 Targets: 8 6 4 6 824883 6657 38Hope A EE 66205 A DER

Yes21 Targets: 8 4 4 5 826683 6558 68Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

21 Targets: 6 6 6 6 826682 7675 56Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

21 Targets: 7 6 5 8 823665 7676 37Smith KG EE 16608 A NTN

21 Targets: 8 6 5 7 825574 4558 67Taylor D EE 134744 A WAR

28 Targets: 7 5 5 8 815884 5627 47Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

29 Targets: 6 6 5 6 804772 6487 57Brown R EE 125344 A YOR

29 Targets: 6 4 5 5 806865 7566 47Carpenter D EE 132080 A WIL

29 Targets: 7 5 5 6 805672 8458 48Jones AJB EE 50331 A CHE

29 Targets: 7 6 5 4 805784 5637 58Keates O EE 132165 A WIL

33 Targets: 7 4 4 8 794685 5457 48Bridge T EE 132564 A ESX

33 Targets: 5 4 4 6 796875 6557 56Bromfield G EE 132054 A DER

Yes33 Targets: 8 5 4 5 794784 7536 58Ferrett MC EE 22032 A GLO

33 Targets: 8 4 5 7 796683 5648 36Lane N EE 132782 A CHE

Yes33 Targets: 6 6 5 7 792676 6438 58Rowe MP EE 134173 A COR

33 Targets: 7 5 5 5 796583 6568 55Wyatt OR EE 126344 A HAM
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39 Targets: 8 4 5 5 786573 7438 67Ahmed G EE 96054 A YOR

39 Targets: 6 6 3 6 783785 4677 37Beales D EE 134541 A HAM

39 Targets: 8 5 5 5 786781 6565 47Beales S EE 134540 A HAM

Yes39 Targets: 8 4 4 6 783783 5677 37Burton S EE 72810 A LIN

39 Targets: 8 3 5 8 782885 7535 47Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

39 Targets: 5 5 5 5 786884 4637 48Gutheridge EJ EE 139844 A H/W

39 Targets: 6 6 6 5 785682 5487 37Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

39 Targets: 6 5 4 6 784575 7656 57Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

39 Targets: 7 6 6 6 785873 6536 37Vallis D EE 130250 A HAM

39 Targets: 8 3 5 8 783871 8367 56Wilkinson E EE 60680 A CHE

39 Targets: 5 4 4 8 783882 7557 57Williams SJ EE 130621 A COR

Yes50 Targets: 8 4 2 7 774765 7386 46Alexander RM EE 116544 A HAM

50 Targets: 8 4 5 4 772574 8566 67Harris WG EE 89854 A H/W

50 Targets: 7 4 6 8 772771 8635 58Howe T EE 98122 A NTN

Yes53 Targets: 7 6 2 8 762873 8328 48Allen M EE 112149 A DER

53 Targets: 8 5 5 4 765776 6154 58Cox AG EE 2243 A OXO

55 Targets: 7 6 5 3 753785 5548 45Gilder NG EE 74086 A ESX

55 Targets: 5 6 3 1 754876 6368 48Harris LM EE 142601 A* SOM

55 Targets: 8 6 4 5 754483 3667 47Stala RA EE 56339 A HAM
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55 Targets: 5 6 5 8 753371 6668 56Stott J EE 133581 A AVN

59 Targets: 7 2 5 5 746775 4418 58Hiscock A EE 131056 A WIL

59 Targets: 7 5 6 6 743584 4436 58Robbins AJ EE 72914 A OXO

59 Targets: 7 2 4 5 746474 6558 56Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

59 Targets: 5 6 3 7 746554 4548 48Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

Yes63 Targets: 5 6 5 2 733876 6358 27Haupt W EE 123357 A BED

Yes63 Targets: 6 6 3 5 733783 7518 38Hollingworth JB EE 98798 A DER

63 Targets: 8 6 5 6 732782 8338 25Sallabanks L EE 131495 A LIN

Yes66 Targets: 7 4 6 6 722763 7347 46Miller JD EE 67011 A LIN

67 Targets: 7 6 2 8 703575 4437 18Morris EJ EE 139159 A CHE

67 Targets: 7 5 4 6 702613 7668 36Rees-Owen AB EE 117398 A WAL

Yes67 Targets: 5 4 5 4 705381 6647 57Richings P EE 93515 A GLO

70 Targets: 2 5 5 4 694565 7526 67Burrell KN EE 139976 A LIN

70 Targets: 6 5 4 7 694842 7525 64Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

70 Targets: 8 6 3 7 692783 6336 34Thompson R EE 133019 A LIN

73 Targets: 6 6 4 8 683554 6335 46Tarplee JE EE 92369 A H/W

74 Targets: 7 5 2 6 666376 5333 55Gallimore S EE 133492 A STA

74 Targets: 7 5 5 5 663774 6530 54Lidbetter D EE 131705 A SOM

76 Targets: 6 5 3 4 594666 3628 00Hemmings JD EE 113659 A GLO
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77 Targets: 6 4 5 5 414782Moodie OW EE 89145 A GLO

78 Targets: 0Wilton BA EE 124424 A COR
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1 Targets: 8 6 6 7 866675 8636 48Rimmer B EE 136838 B CHE

2 Targets: 7 5 5 6 854885 8557 48Bower R EE 142295 B SHR

2 Targets: 7 6 6 7 853873 5587 58Colsell PR EE 141498 B COR

4 Targets: 8 6 5 7 845784 6468 55Allen C EE 136605 B OXO

5 Targets: 8 6 5 8 834575 6458 57Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

6 Targets: 8 6 5 8 824886 7346 36Rylance M EE 109134 B YOR

7 Targets: 6 5 4 7 804766 7576 46Clark ADC EE 140535 B YOR

7 Targets: 8 4 6 6 802785 7167 67Lagoudis S EE 139129 B LEI

7 Targets: 8 6 3 8 804683 5628 58May S EE 134768 B NTN

7 Targets: 8 3 5 5 804784 6288 48Orrin DJ EE 142600 B ESX

11 Targets: 6 5 5 3 796682 7577 57Applin C EE 134133 B GLO

11 Targets: 4 6 6 8 796786 4347 37Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

11 Targets: 5 6 4 7 794584 7666 47Eastman B EE 131130 B HAM

11 Targets: 7 6 4 6 794885 6556 36Godfrey L EE 140730 B OXO

11 Targets: 6 6 4 8 794752 8467 57Halsey S EE 134813 B BUC

Yes11 Targets: 7 6 4 6 794884 3558 38Le Prevost VW EE 72543 B GLO

Yes17 Targets: 7 6 4 6 784775 6545 66Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

18 Targets: 6 6 6 8 773573 8547 54Bartle A EE 137555 B YOR

18 Targets: 8 4 5 4 773854 5668 47Russell L EE 135869 B GLO
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18 Targets: 6 4 4 6 774861 7468 67Satwick JS EE 139088 B ESX

21 Targets: 7 5 3 8 764485 5367 38Allen K EE 135982 B OXO

21 Targets: 7 3 6 7 764583 5367 48Folly T EE 141317 B H/W

21 Targets: 7 6 5 8 762683 1678 45Plum R EE 135106 B HER

24 Targets: 7 3 5 5 756674 6447 47Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

24 Targets: 5 5 4 7 753784 6547 37Lowe T EE 134636 B CHE

26 Targets: 6 5 2 6 743586 3588 36Barnett MJ EE 113146 B COR

26 Targets: 6 6 4 3 745775 4617 67Hiscock D EE 137594 B WIL

26 Targets: 6 6 3 5 746883 4476 35Shepherd D EE 140927 B LIN

26 Targets: 8 6 3 5 743654 5677 36Young H SS 6076 B* UKN

30 Targets: 7 6 6 7 734685 6265 41Bower MP EE 139148 B SHR

30 Targets: 8 5 5 8 733574 3535 48Evans J EE 132037 B DER

Yes30 Targets: 8 6 3 7 734874 7432 37Richings L EE 132576 B GLO

33 Targets: 7 5 4 8 723674 5357 35Gray KL EE 50845 B BUC

33 Targets: 7 5 6 6 723763 3558 35Pitts J EE 141848 B GLO

35 Targets: 8 4 5 6 714874 5554 24Mclaughlin E EE 121027 B YOR

36 Targets: 3 6 6 2 696683 4437 47Goodman L EE 135148 B HAM

36 Targets: 6 5 3 7 694574 6426 37Pitts HA EE 142383 B GLO

36 Targets: 4 5 4 6 694676 5257 17Webb M EE 143751 B*
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39 Targets: 6 4 2 4 673565 7364 66Fisher D EE 124569 B DEV

Yes39 Targets: 7 5 4 8 674554 8215 54Roberts J EE 141056 B YOR

39 Targets: 6 4 3 7 672683 5566 33Wilson W EE 91429 B WAR

Yes42 Targets: 6 3 4 7 663673 5537 34Timbrell R EE 28603 B GLO

42 Targets: 7 6 2 7 662644 6535 45Young J EE 133272 B GLO

44 Targets: 6 4 4 6 654685 5334 25Beach B EE 129508 B HAM

Yes44 Targets: 7 6 3 4 653683 5453 17Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

44 Targets: 6 6 4 4 654564 5434 37Lee-Ray S EE 142158 B LIN

47 Targets: 8 6 3 6 644574 6335 13Grose D EE 130036 B COR

48 Targets: 6 2 4 7 633763 3424 57Downes J EE 133325 B OXO

Yes48 Targets: 7 4 6 6 634471 5626 05Jones N EE 111159 B H/W

50 Targets: 5 6 2 5 602765 5055 25Fisher G EE 130793 B LIN

50 Targets: 5 5 5 2 605554 6217 44Gilder J EE 115727 B GLO

Yes52 Targets: 5 4 3 6 574374 2314 47Bentley MJ EE 124211 B HAM

53 Targets: 6 5 4 4 565251 5426 16Gallimore VF EE 138612 B CHE

54 Targets: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 B CAM
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1 Targets: 6 6 5 7 826882 6456 67Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

2 Targets: 5 5 4 7 754874 5447 56Rylance MJ EE 124478 C YOR

3 Targets: 6 5 5 5 742665 6646 48Robinson PR EE 141141 C GLO

Yes4 Targets: 5 5 3 7 714776 7641 45Roberts E EE 124517 C YOR

4 Targets: 6 6 3 4 714473 6277 48Young M EE 130958 C GLO

Yes6 Targets: 7 6 3 2 704875 6448 15Morden-Hawke E EE 135837 C COR

7 Targets: 7 4 4 5 691584 7436 56Foster A EE 3333 C ESX

7 Targets: 7 5 4 4 693565 4655 37Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

Yes7 Targets: 7 6 4 8 693865 5225 26Wood K EE 73032 C DER

10 Targets: 7 4 4 7 682773 1567 44Earl LA EE 141076 C CHE

11 Targets: 7 5 5 6 676681 3536 06Earl AM EE 141075 C CHE

Yes11 Targets: 7 5 4 7 672755 5536 24Ford C EE 50475 C* WAR

11 Targets: 5 3 6 4 673671 7427 57Harris MJ EE 140609 C H/W

Yes11 Targets: 7 5 2 6 672772 5245 67Miller RJ EE 140214 C* LIN

Yes11 Targets: 5 2 5 2 672872 7655 47Pickard L EE 135377 C LIN

Yes11 Targets: 7 4 2 7 676775 4535 05Reynolds OF EE 141945 C* COR

Yes17 Targets: 4 5 5 0 664574 4567 37Brown C EE 142494 C* GLO

Yes17 Targets: 6 5 5 5 662665 5437 07Tippett S EE 89718 C GLO

19 Targets: 5 5 4 8 652772 2517 46Faulds C EE 139593 C HAM
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19 Targets: 3 4 4 8 654372 4537 47Partlett D EE 142430 C OXO

21 Targets: 6 2 3 4 644673 5356 28Peacock T EE 142439 C OXO

Yes22 Targets: 7 3 4 4 633763 4366 16Ablett D EE 136202 C YOR

Yes22 Targets: 6 5 4 2 633773 6335 36Alexander M EE 143292 C HAM

22 Targets: 6 6 3 6 633672 5626 14Denney H EE 118012 C CHE

22 Targets: 5 3 6 8 632753 3354 45Ponting G EE 143287 C* STA

26 Targets: 4 4 3 2 624784 5336 36Jeynes DC EE 141146 C H/W

Yes27 Targets: 8 3 5 3 615474 6216 34Ogden J EE 138422 C BED

28 Targets: 4 3 4 5 593684 3237 25Alexander R EE 116543 C HAM

28 Targets: 7 5 2 3 593571 6534 26Short BWF EE 143045 C* KEN

30 Targets: 6 3 3 6 582755 5343 15Gordon J EE 133519 C WAR

Yes30 Targets: 5 6 1 4 583755 2617 15Reynolds G EE 143606 C* COR

30 Targets: 5 3 1 4 583672 5437 26Robbins J EE 125233 C OXO

33 Targets: 5 4 3 4 573765 5025 17Penzer J EE 137851 C OXO

Yes34 Targets: 6 5 4 7 563566 3322 04Flanagan DT EE 140988 C H/W

Yes35 Targets: 5 4 4 4 532663 6224 23Richings BH EE 143644 C* GLO

36 Targets: 7 4 4 5 513584 3011 15Attwood R EE 137315 C KEN

36 Targets: 2 4 4 1 513484 5124 45Mattinson F EE 121693 C WIL

38 Targets: 4 4 3 4 504075 2222 38Betts S EE 141495 C BER
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Yes38 Targets: 6 1 2 5 503666 4123 05Rowe KL EE 142149 C COR

Yes40 Targets: 4 6 2 4 451463 3023 16Burton L EE 137992 C* LIN

Yes40 Targets: 5 1 4 5 452742 2113 17Morden-Hawke A EE 135836 C COR

42 Targets: 4 1 0 3 372563 4115 02Morris GE EE 142284 C NTN

Yes43 Targets: 3 5 2 1 292241 3021 03Boys DF EE 142564 C BUC
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 5 4 805784 5637 58Keates O EE 132165 CLT WIL

2 Targets: 5 6 4 7 794584 7666 47Eastman B EE 131130 CLT HAM

3 Targets: 6 6 6 8 773573 8547 54Bartle A EE 137555 CLT YOR

4 Targets: 5 6 3 1 754876 6368 48Harris LM EE 142601 CLT SOM

Yes5 Targets: 7 4 2 7 676775 4535 05Reynolds OF EE 141945 CLT COR

6 Targets: 5 5 4 8 652772 2517 46Faulds C EE 139593 CLT HAM

7 Targets: 8 6 3 6 644574 6335 13Grose D EE 130036 CLT COR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 5 6 8 935786 8668 58Cheer G EE 132401 JNR LIN

2 Targets: 8 6 6 8 905886 8608 58Easeman A EE 124370 JNR BUC

3 Targets: 7 6 6 7 896784 6567 68Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR GLO

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 894784 8557 67Whitehurst F EE 127107 JNR CHE

5 Targets: 8 6 6 7 866675 8636 48Rimmer B EE 136838 JNR CHE

6 Targets: 6 4 5 5 806865 7566 47Carpenter D EE 132080 JNR WIL

6 Targets: 6 5 4 7 804766 7576 46Clark ADC EE 140535 JNR YOR

8 Targets: 6 5 5 3 796682 7577 57Applin C EE 134133 JNR GLO

9 Targets: 8 5 5 5 786781 6565 47Beales S EE 134540 JNR HAM

10 Targets: 8 4 5 4 773854 5668 47Russell L EE 135869 JNR GLO

11 Targets: 7 6 5 8 762683 1678 45Plum R EE 135106 JNR HER

12 Targets: 5 6 3 7 746554 4548 48Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

13 Targets: 7 6 6 7 734685 6265 41Bower MP EE 139148 JNR SHR

Yes13 Targets: 8 6 3 7 734874 7432 37Richings L EE 132576 JNR GLO

15 Targets: 7 6 2 8 703575 4437 18Morris EJ EE 139159 JNR CHE

15 Targets: 7 6 6 8 702673 3348 43Orchard C EE 129658 JNR WIL

17 Targets: 2 5 5 4 694565 7526 67Burrell KN EE 139976 JNR LIN

17 Targets: 6 5 3 7 694574 6426 37Pitts HA EE 142383 JNR GLO

19 Targets: 7 4 4 7 682773 1567 44Earl LA EE 141076 JNR CHE
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Yes20 Targets: 7 5 2 6 672772 5245 67Miller RJ EE 140214 JNR LIN

21 Targets: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 JNR CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 905886 8608 58Easeman A EE 124370 LDY BUC

2 Targets: 7 6 6 7 876681 7678 57Gilder N EE 112108 LDY ESX

3 Targets: 8 6 5 7 845784 6468 55Allen C EE 136605 LDY OXO

4 Targets: 7 6 5 6 824674 5676 58Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY HAM

5 Targets: 6 6 5 6 804772 6487 57Brown R EE 125344 LDY YOR

6 Targets: 6 5 5 3 796682 7577 57Applin C EE 134133 LDY GLO

6 Targets: 6 6 4 8 794752 8467 57Halsey S EE 134813 LDY BUC

8 Targets: 7 3 5 5 756674 6447 47Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

8 Targets: 5 5 4 7 754874 5447 56Rylance MJ EE 124478 LDY YOR

10 Targets: 6 6 4 3 745775 4617 67Hiscock D EE 137594 LDY WIL

11 Targets: 8 4 5 6 714874 5554 24Mclaughlin E EE 121027 LDY YOR

Yes11 Targets: 5 5 3 7 714776 7641 45Roberts E EE 124517 LDY YOR

Yes13 Targets: 7 6 3 2 704875 6448 15Morden-Hawke E EE 135837 LDY COR

14 Targets: 7 4 4 5 691584 7436 56Foster A EE 3333 LDY ESX

14 Targets: 3 6 6 2 696683 4437 47Goodman L EE 135148 LDY HAM

16 Targets: 7 4 4 7 682773 1567 44Earl LA EE 141076 LDY CHE

Yes17 Targets: 7 5 2 6 672772 5245 67Miller RJ EE 140214 LDY LIN

Yes17 Targets: 5 2 5 2 672872 7655 47Pickard L EE 135377 LDY LIN

Yes19 Targets: 6 5 5 5 662665 5437 07Tippett S EE 89718 LDY GLO
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19 Targets: 7 6 2 7 662644 6535 45Young J EE 133272 LDY GLO

21 Targets: 6 4 4 6 654685 5334 25Beach B EE 129508 LDY HAM

Yes22 Targets: 7 3 4 4 633763 4366 16Ablett D EE 136202 LDY YOR

22 Targets: 6 6 3 6 633672 5626 14Denney H EE 118012 LDY CHE

Yes22 Targets: 7 4 6 6 634471 5626 05Jones N EE 111159 LDY H/W

25 Targets: 5 5 5 2 605554 6217 44Gilder J EE 115727 LDY GLO

26 Targets: 6 3 3 6 582755 5343 15Gordon J EE 133519 LDY WAR

26 Targets: 5 3 1 4 583672 5437 26Robbins J EE 125233 LDY OXO

28 Targets: 5 4 3 4 573765 5025 17Penzer J EE 137851 LDY OXO

29 Targets: 6 5 4 4 565251 5426 16Gallimore VF EE 138612 LDY CHE

30 Targets: 7 4 4 5 513584 3011 15Attwood R EE 137315 LDY KEN

30 Targets: 2 4 4 1 513484 5124 45Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY WIL

32 Targets: 4 4 3 4 504075 2222 38Betts S EE 141495 LDY BER

Yes32 Targets: 6 1 2 5 503666 4123 05Rowe KL EE 142149 LDY COR

Yes34 Targets: 4 6 2 4 451463 3023 16Burton L EE 137992 LDY LIN

Yes34 Targets: 5 1 4 5 452742 2113 17Morden-Hawke A EE 135836 LDY COR

36 Targets: 0Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY CAM
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1 Targets: 8 6 6 8 1006886 8688 68Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

2 Targets: 8 6 6 8 986886 8688 57Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR KEN

3 Targets: 8 6 5 8 965886 7688 58Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

3 Targets: 8 6 6 5 966886 7688 68Trout S EE 129234 SNR DEV

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 964785 8688 68Usher S EE 129712 SNR WIL

6 Targets: 8 6 6 6 956786 8587 68Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR OXO

6 Targets: 8 6 6 8 955784 8688 58Brown J EE 128224 SNR WIL

8 Targets: 8 6 5 8 945885 8677 67Attwood J EE 107759 SNR KEN

8 Targets: 8 5 6 8 945885 8568 68Hance M EE 91416 SNR OXO

8 Targets: 7 6 6 8 945884 8687 67Moon AN EE 38554 SNR DEV

Yes8 Targets: 8 6 6 8 945785 8668 67Wise RP EE 42914 SNR GLO

12 Targets: 8 6 5 8 936785 8668 57Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

13 Targets: 8 3 6 8 926885 6668 68Field K EE 85635 SNR OXO

13 Targets: 8 6 5 8 925575 8688 67Smith J EE 81510 SNR OXO

13 Targets: 7 6 5 8 926786 8558 58Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

16 Targets: 8 6 6 5 916885 7477 68Baker O EE 105053 SNR WIL

16 Targets: 8 6 5 7 916884 7688 46Marks P EE 50222 SNR HAM

16 Targets: 8 6 6 7 916885 5658 58Morris J EE 113122 SNR H/W

16 Targets: 8 6 6 8 915785 8458 67Pugh MS EE 94738 SNR H/W
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16 Targets: 7 6 5 8 915785 7678 48Read J EE 100921 SNR DER

Yes16 Targets: 8 6 6 8 913885 8588 55Smith B EE 127009 SNR H/W

16 Targets: 8 6 6 8 914774 8676 68Turk MJ EE 81260 SNR GLO

23 Targets: 8 6 3 8 906883 8648 68Brown T EE 115433 SNR YOR

23 Targets: 8 6 6 5 905685 7678 67Burnham S EE 33508 SNR GLO

23 Targets: 8 5 6 7 905876 7557 68Easeman P EE 91579 SNR BUC

23 Targets: 7 6 5 7 905876 7658 58Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

23 Targets: 8 6 5 7 904585 7678 68Taylor L EE 136113 SNR OXO

23 Targets: 7 6 5 8 904774 8578 68Waite C EE 98292 SNR OXO

29 Targets: 6 6 6 7 896784 6588 48Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

29 Targets: 8 6 5 8 895586 7667 48Gamblen S EE 115804 SNR HAM

31 Targets: 8 5 6 8 885586 8278 48Emms S EE 65280 SNR WIL

31 Targets: 8 5 5 8 885884 7558 48Gray S EE 104509 SNR WIL

31 Targets: 8 6 5 6 884884 8678 28Lockton N EE 98171 SNR HAM

31 Targets: 7 6 6 7 884784 7668 48Rees N EE 111041 SNR H/W

31 Targets: 8 6 5 7 884883 6668 67Stephens H EE 126031 SNR WIL

31 Targets: 8 6 5 8 884676 8578 46Webb RD EE 67156 SNR GLO

37 Targets: 7 5 5 7 875884 6667 58Bridges K EE 114379 SNR OXO

37 Targets: 7 6 6 8 874784 7658 38Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE
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37 Targets: 7 6 5 5 873885 8687 65Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR AVN

37 Targets: 7 6 4 7 875584 7668 68Reid I EE 66078 SNR GLO

37 Targets: 8 6 4 8 875873 7657 58Sturgess D EE 2211 SNR HAM

42 Targets: 8 5 5 8 863675 7678 56Baughan W EE 128828 SNR BUC

42 Targets: 8 6 4 7 866782 8567 66Burton G EE 116400 SNR KEN

42 Targets: 7 6 5 7 864776 7467 58Butcher MR EE 128040 SNR STA

42 Targets: 8 4 5 8 866782 7668 38Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR YOR

42 Targets: 6 6 6 6 865683 8668 48Johns LG EE 92845 SNR COR

42 Targets: 7 6 5 8 866476 8538 58Stafford M EE 888 SNR OXO

42 Targets: 8 5 6 5 863885 7678 46Thatcher WJ EE 19567 SNR WIL

42 Targets: 8 6 5 8 862886 6688 16Thompson D EE 125619 SNR BUC

42 Targets: 8 6 6 7 863884 7566 48Wood J EE 117533 SNR DER

51 Targets: 7 5 4 8 853783 8577 58Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

51 Targets: 7 5 5 6 854885 8557 48Bower R EE 142295 SNR SHR

51 Targets: 7 6 6 7 853873 5587 58Colsell PR EE 141498 SNR COR

Yes51 Targets: 7 6 6 7 851786 6478 57Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

51 Targets: 8 6 5 8 855483 7677 47Hemmings J EE 133169 SNR AVN

Yes51 Targets: 7 6 6 8 854682 8677 37Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

51 Targets: 5 6 5 8 854786 6647 58Lilwall J EE 129427 SNR H/W
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51 Targets: 6 5 6 8 853786 7647 48Thomas G EE 138707 SNR H/W

59 Targets: 7 5 5 7 842786 6568 57Dean J EE 130071 SNR LIN

59 Targets: 8 6 6 8 845570 8566 68Draper R EE 126584 SNR BUC

59 Targets: 8 6 5 7 846584 5667 56Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR WIL

Yes59 Targets: 8 6 4 8 843785 7548 56Mclean J EE 119703 SNR WIL

59 Targets: 7 6 6 8 843885 6648 45Orrin C EE 101801 SNR ESX

59 Targets: 8 5 6 7 844784 7667 36Rowe A EE 105303 SNR COR

59 Targets: 5 6 4 8 843685 8648 67Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

66 Targets: 8 6 5 6 835784 7566 46Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

66 Targets: 8 6 5 8 834575 6458 57Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

Yes66 Targets: 8 3 5 8 833765 8477 48Fisher M EE 127612 SNR DER

66 Targets: 6 5 5 7 835584 6558 68Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

66 Targets: 5 6 6 8 833786 8458 36Small M EE 81470 SNR DER

71 Targets: 6 6 5 7 826882 6456 67Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

Yes71 Targets: 8 4 4 5 826683 6558 68Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

71 Targets: 8 6 5 8 824886 7346 36Rylance M EE 109134 SNR YOR

71 Targets: 6 6 6 6 826682 7675 56Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

71 Targets: 8 6 5 7 825574 4558 67Taylor D EE 134744 SNR WAR

76 Targets: 7 5 5 8 815884 5627 47Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA
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76 Targets: 8 5 5 5 815775 5447 68Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

78 Targets: 8 6 2 7 804782 8576 37Cummins K EE 128615 SNR HAM

78 Targets: 7 6 5 7 805774 7568 33Knight L EE 128948 SNR HAM

78 Targets: 8 4 6 6 802785 7167 67Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR LEI

78 Targets: 8 6 3 8 804683 5628 58May S EE 134768 SNR NTN

78 Targets: 8 3 5 5 804784 6288 48Orrin DJ EE 142600 SNR ESX

78 Targets: 6 6 4 5 806884 5438 58Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

78 Targets: 6 6 6 8 804782 6577 26Rushworth L EE 82220 SNR YOR

78 Targets: 5 5 3 8 806584 7578 36Tolley PC EE 58090 SNR H/W

86 Targets: 7 4 4 8 794685 5457 48Bridge T EE 132564 SNR ESX

86 Targets: 5 4 4 6 796875 6557 56Bromfield G EE 132054 SNR DER

86 Targets: 4 6 6 8 796786 4347 37Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

86 Targets: 6 5 4 8 794764 6568 46Bull J EE 106391 SNR NTN

Yes86 Targets: 8 5 4 5 794784 7536 58Ferrett MC EE 22032 SNR GLO

86 Targets: 7 6 4 6 794885 6556 36Godfrey L EE 140730 SNR OXO

Yes86 Targets: 6 6 5 7 792676 6438 58Rowe MP EE 134173 SNR COR

86 Targets: 7 5 5 5 796583 6568 55Wyatt OR EE 126344 SNR HAM

94 Targets: 8 4 5 5 786573 7438 67Ahmed G EE 96054 SNR YOR

94 Targets: 6 6 3 6 783785 4677 37Beales D EE 134541 SNR HAM
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Yes94 Targets: 8 4 4 6 783783 5677 37Burton S EE 72810 SNR LIN

94 Targets: 8 3 5 8 782885 7535 47Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

94 Targets: 5 5 5 5 786884 4637 48Gutheridge EJ EE 139844 SNR H/W

94 Targets: 6 6 6 5 785682 5487 37Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

94 Targets: 7 6 6 6 785873 6536 37Vallis D EE 130250 SNR HAM

Yes94 Targets: 7 6 4 6 784775 6545 66Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

94 Targets: 8 3 5 8 783871 8367 56Wilkinson E EE 60680 SNR CHE

Yes103 Targets: 8 4 2 7 774765 7386 46Alexander RM EE 116544 SNR HAM

103 Targets: 7 4 6 8 772771 8635 58Howe T EE 98122 SNR NTN

103 Targets: 6 4 4 6 774861 7468 67Satwick JS EE 139088 SNR ESX

Yes106 Targets: 7 6 2 8 762873 8328 48Allen M EE 112149 SNR DER

106 Targets: 7 4 5 7 765475 5445 68Armitt G EE 104002 SNR STA

106 Targets: 6 5 1 8 764785 7646 36Crane P EE 132786 SNR WAR

106 Targets: 6 6 4 7 763582 5677 46Davies PR WW 1100 SNR WDB

106 Targets: 7 3 6 7 764583 5367 48Folly T EE 141317 SNR H/W

106 Targets: 5 3 6 8 762672 6468 58Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR BUC

112 Targets: 7 6 1 8 756866 5616 54Budd J EE 135110 SNR KEN

112 Targets: 7 6 5 3 753785 5548 45Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR ESX

112 Targets: 5 5 4 7 753784 6547 37Lowe T EE 134636 SNR CHE
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112 Targets: 5 6 5 8 753371 6668 56Stott J EE 133581 SNR AVN

116 Targets: 6 5 2 6 743586 3588 36Barnett MJ EE 113146 SNR COR

116 Targets: 7 2 5 5 746775 4418 58Hiscock A EE 131056 SNR WIL

116 Targets: 6 5 5 5 742665 6646 48Robinson PR EE 141141 SNR GLO

116 Targets: 6 6 3 5 746883 4476 35Shepherd D EE 140927 SNR LIN

116 Targets: 7 2 4 5 746474 6558 56Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

121 Targets: 8 5 5 8 733574 3535 48Evans J EE 132037 SNR DER

Yes121 Targets: 5 6 5 2 733876 6358 27Haupt W EE 123357 SNR BED

Yes121 Targets: 6 6 3 5 733783 7518 38Hollingworth JB EE 98798 SNR DER

Yes121 Targets: 6 5 4 8 732884 7607 26Kinch B EE 114014 SNR WIL

121 Targets: 8 6 5 6 732782 8338 25Sallabanks L EE 131495 SNR LIN

Yes126 Targets: 7 4 6 6 722763 7347 46Miller JD EE 67011 SNR LIN

126 Targets: 7 5 6 6 723763 3558 35Pitts J EE 141848 SNR GLO

128 Targets: 7 5 4 6 702613 7668 36Rees-Owen AB EE 117398 SNR WAL

129 Targets: 7 5 4 4 693565 4655 37Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

129 Targets: 8 6 3 7 692783 6336 34Thompson R EE 133019 SNR LIN

129 Targets: 4 5 4 6 694676 5257 17Webb M EE 143751 SNR

132 Targets: 6 6 4 8 683554 6335 46Tarplee JE EE 92369 SNR H/W

133 Targets: 7 5 5 6 676681 3536 06Earl AM EE 141075 SNR CHE
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133 Targets: 6 4 2 4 673565 7364 66Fisher D EE 124569 SNR DEV

133 Targets: 5 3 6 4 673671 7427 57Harris MJ EE 140609 SNR H/W

Yes133 Targets: 7 5 4 8 674554 8215 54Roberts J EE 141056 SNR YOR

133 Targets: 6 4 3 7 672683 5566 33Wilson W EE 91429 SNR WAR

Yes138 Targets: 4 5 5 0 664574 4567 37Brown C EE 142494 SNR GLO

138 Targets: 7 5 2 6 666376 5333 55Gallimore S EE 133492 SNR STA

138 Targets: 7 5 5 5 663774 6530 54Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR SOM

Yes141 Targets: 7 6 3 4 653683 5453 17Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

141 Targets: 6 6 4 4 654564 5434 37Lee-Ray S EE 142158 SNR LIN

141 Targets: 3 4 4 8 654372 4537 47Partlett D EE 142430 SNR OXO

144 Targets: 6 2 3 4 644673 5356 28Peacock T EE 142439 SNR OXO

Yes145 Targets: 6 5 4 2 633773 6335 36Alexander M EE 143292 SNR HAM

145 Targets: 6 2 4 7 633763 3424 57Downes J EE 133325 SNR OXO

145 Targets: 5 3 6 8 632753 3354 45Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA

148 Targets: 4 4 3 2 624784 5336 36Jeynes DC EE 141146 SNR H/W

Yes149 Targets: 8 3 5 3 615474 6216 34Ogden J EE 138422 SNR BED

150 Targets: 5 6 2 5 602765 5055 25Fisher G EE 130793 SNR LIN

151 Targets: 7 5 2 3 593571 6534 26Short BWF EE 143045 SNR KEN

Yes152 Targets: 5 6 1 4 583755 2617 15Reynolds G EE 143606 SNR COR
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153 Targets: 6 4 5 5 414782Moodie OW EE 89145 SNR GLO

154 Targets: 0Hedgecock T EE 116977 SNR CAM

154 Targets: 0Wilton BA EE 124424 SNR COR
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1 Targets: 8 6 5 8 965885 8688 67Palmer RA EE 27697 VET WAR

2 Targets: 8 5 6 8 935885 7658 68Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

3 Targets: 8 6 5 8 916485 7678 58Hunt GA EE 56372 VET YOR

3 Targets: 7 6 6 7 914684 8688 67Rouse MJA EE 19729 VET OXO

5 Targets: 7 6 6 8 895885 8566 38Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

6 Targets: 7 6 6 8 884785 8568 37Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

Yes6 Targets: 8 6 5 8 886774 4678 57Jarvis P EE 83557 VET SUF

6 Targets: 7 4 5 8 886864 8657 68Warren CR EE 26938 VET GLO

9 Targets: 8 5 6 6 875674 8558 68Johnson A EE 110744 VET GLO

9 Targets: 7 6 5 8 876861 8668 48Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET YOR

11 Targets: 7 6 5 8 864784 7577 47Thornett TG EE 92796 VET OXO

12 Targets: 8 6 5 8 853774 7388 65Bell TR EE 42374 VET HAM

12 Targets: 7 6 5 7 853886 6667 46Pratt A EE 100603 VET WIL

Yes14 Targets: 8 5 6 7 843784 8458 38Beard TJ EE 13194 VET GLO

14 Targets: 7 5 5 6 846684 8647 57Ellis P EE 67682 VET CHE

16 Targets: 8 6 6 7 823573 4588 48Avery CH EE 28464 VET DEV

16 Targets: 8 6 4 6 824883 6657 38Hope A EE 66205 VET DER

16 Targets: 7 6 5 8 823665 7676 37Smith KG EE 16608 VET NTN

19 Targets: 8 3 6 6 813775 8458 47Parker BG EE 13102 VET GLO

Report printed on: 05 October 2020 18:00:40 Page 31 of 33 Pages 

Nat inter county shoot ESP
04/10/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 4 4 7 804885 6656 56Dean AJ EE 12923 VET CHE

20 Targets: 7 5 5 6 805672 8458 48Jones AJB EE 50331 VET CHE

22 Targets: 8 4 5 7 796683 5648 36Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

Yes22 Targets: 7 6 4 6 794884 3558 38Le Prevost VW EE 72543 VET GLO

22 Targets: 7 5 4 7 794775 7157 58Watts SRF EE 42631 VET HAM

25 Targets: 6 5 4 6 784575 7656 57Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

25 Targets: 5 4 4 8 783882 7557 57Williams SJ EE 130621 VET COR

27 Targets: 8 4 5 4 772574 8566 67Harris WG EE 89854 VET H/W

28 Targets: 7 5 3 8 764485 5367 38Allen K EE 135982 VET OXO

28 Targets: 8 5 5 4 765776 6154 58Cox AG EE 2243 VET OXO

30 Targets: 8 6 4 5 754483 3667 47Stala RA EE 56339 VET HAM

Yes30 Targets: 5 5 5 7 753674 8547 45Walker M EE 40633 VET BUC

32 Targets: 7 5 6 6 743584 4436 58Robbins AJ EE 72914 VET OXO

32 Targets: 8 6 3 5 743654 5677 36Young H SS 6076 VET UKN

34 Targets: 7 5 4 8 723674 5357 35Gray KL EE 50845 VET BUC

35 Targets: 6 6 3 4 714473 6277 48Young M EE 130958 VET GLO

Yes36 Targets: 5 4 5 4 705381 6647 57Richings P EE 93515 VET GLO

37 Targets: 6 5 4 7 694842 7525 64Griffin A EE 124708 VET H/W

Yes37 Targets: 7 6 4 8 693865 5225 26Wood K EE 73032 VET DER
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Yes39 Targets: 7 5 4 7 672755 5536 24Ford C EE 50475 VET WAR

Yes40 Targets: 6 3 4 7 663673 5537 34Timbrell R EE 28603 VET GLO

41 Targets: 4 3 4 5 593684 3237 25Alexander R EE 116543 VET HAM

41 Targets: 6 5 3 4 594666 3628 00Hemmings JD EE 113659 VET GLO

Yes43 Targets: 5 4 3 6 574374 2314 47Bentley MJ EE 124211 VET HAM

Yes44 Targets: 6 5 4 7 563566 3322 04Flanagan DT EE 140988 VET H/W

Yes45 Targets: 5 4 4 4 532663 6224 23Richings BH EE 143644 VET GLO

46 Targets: 4 1 0 3 372563 4115 02Morris GE EE 142284 VET NTN

Yes47 Targets: 3 5 2 1 292241 3021 03Boys DF EE 142564 VET BUC
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